2015 Fylde Primary Schools Cross Country Year 5 Girls

1st

2nd
3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th

309 Bethany Whipp
305 Poppy Bridge
329 Francesca Sarsfield
311 Bo Madden

312 Hattie Madden
335 Talia Armstead
328 Grace Evans

314 Sydney Ramsden
345 Natalia Posylek
325 Connie Lupton
336 Eliza Booth

326 Liberty Doyle
352 Victoria Sosin
347 Bethina Mendina
341 Sasha Pitts

Schools
1st

2nd

3rd

Marton Primary
Heyhouses

Ribby with Wrea
Kirkham Grammar
Kirkham Grammar
Kirkham Grammar
Rossall

St Hilda's Poulton
Holy Family Blackpool
Rossall

Rossall

St Peters RC

Holy Family Blackpool
Holy Family Blackpool
Holy Family Blackpool

1st 3 to count
Kirkham Grammar
Rossall

Holy Family Blackpool

05:20
05:21
05:43
05:46
05:49
05:55
06:03
06:04
06:19
06:22
06:32
06:55
07:20
07:32
08:48

15
28
36



