

2015 Fylde Primary Schools Cross Country Year 5 Girls

Position	Race No	Name	School	Time
1st	309	Bethany Whipp	Marton Primary	05:20
2nd	305	Poppy Bridge	Heyhouses	05:21
3rd	329	Francesca Sarsfield	Ribby with Wrea	05:43
4th	311	Bo Madden	Kirkham Grammar	05:46
5th	312	Hattie Madden	Kirkham Grammar	05:49
6th	335	Talia Armstead	Kirkham Grammar	05:55
7th	328	Grace Evans	Rossall	06:03
8th	314	Sydney Ramsden	St Hilda's Poulton	06:04
9th	345	Natalia Posylek	Holy Family Blackpool	06:19
10th	325	Connie Lupton	Rossall	06:22
11th	336	Eliza Booth	Rossall	06:32
12th	326	Liberty Doyle	St Peters RC	06:55
13th	352	Victoria Sosin	Holy Family Blackpool	07:20
14th	347	Bethina Mendina	Holy Family Blackpool	07:32
15th	341	Sasha Pitts	Holy Family Blackpool	08:48
<hr/>				
Schools		1st 3 to count		
1st		Kirkham Grammar		15
2nd		Rossall		28
3rd		Holy Family Blackpool		36